Fastest growing top 30 beer brands in grocery mults over a 52Wk period ending 25.02.23

TRADING COMPANY
BREWDOG
ASAHI
HEINEKEN UK
CMBC
MOLSON COORS (UK)
MOLSON COORS (UK)
HEINEKEN UK
BREWDOG
HEINEKEN UK
CMBC
MOLSON COORS (UK)
CMBC
DIAGEO
HEINEKEN UK
PRIVATE LABEL
BBG
GREENE KING
MOLSON COORS (UK)
MOLSON COORS (UK)
BBG
ASAHI
C & C GROUP
DAMM
BBG
HEINEKEN UK
HEINEKEN UK
HEINEKEN UK
BREWDOG
BBG
HEINEKEN UK

BRAND
BREWDOG LOST LAGER
ASAHI SUPER DRY
KRONENBOURG 1664
CARLSBERG PILSNER

COORS LIGHT
STAROPRAMEN

HEINEKEN 0.0 ALCOHOL FREE
HAZY JANE 5%

BIRRA MORETTI

SAN MIGUEL

MADRI EXCEPTIONAL
CARLSBERG EXPORT
GUINNESS DR

DESPERADOS

PRIVATE LABEL

CORONA

OLD SPECKLED HEN

SHARP'S DOOM BAR
CARLING

STELLA ARTOIS

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO
TENNENTS

ESTRELLA DAMM BARCELONA
BUDWEISER

JOHN SMITHS EXTRA SMOOTH
FOSTERS

HEINEKEN (5%)

BREWDOG PUNK IPA

BUD LIGHT

soL

Value Sales ('M)
22.4276958
18.6854505

116.0179592
79.1539149
56.8295215
34.7176649

22.234491
23.7763373

153.8114608

170.142326

39.776148
24.5881611
87.0121765
40.2792501
24.5834968

169.38403
32.7566078
25.0781835

199.2455888

369.9961865

141.3223847
44.1812904
49.0017059

268.4741902
47.5526912
185.049644

109.0482152
46.0862397
25.4802055
22.3984498

Value % Chg YA
39.98634559
15.74015955
14.32948771
9.706659981
6.697089092
5.573949965
4.765767453

4.35314265
1.026805324
0.6094334

0
-1.634236755
-2.992838881
-7.774346707
-8.243866846
-9.029959667
-9.186695897
-9.492158907
-10.62480078
-11.08715463
-11.1829609
-11.57052637
-11.8926503
-14.0154529
-16.83056583
-18.07228687
-20.90310384
-21.78288617
-26.31612594
-27.56018324
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